MIAC

Mauritius International Arbitration Centre

SCHEDULE OF FEES
November 2023

Appointing authority

Amount in dispute Administrative fees fees

A waiver of MIAC fees will be

Up to USD 500,000 | ¢ ;idered on request.

No appointing authority

fee
USD 500,001 to USD 75 per hour,
USD 1,000,000 up to a maximum fee of USD 3,000
USD 1,000,001 to USD 75 per hour, USD 500
USD 10,000,000 up to a maximum fee of USD 5,000
Over USD USD 75 per hour,
10,000,000 up to a maximum fee of USD 8,000 USD 1,000

The MIAC Secretariat remains open to discussing alternative fee arrangements as may be
appropriate for specific cases.

Mauritius International Arbitration Centre (MIAC)
Level 1, Coaster Shed A
Port Louis Waterfront
Port Louis 11320
Republic of Mauritius
Tel: +230 260 2460  Fax: +230 214 3709
E-mail: info@miacmu  URL: www.miac.mu
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